
LIBRASTONE
low table

Limited Edition / 8 + 4 AP 

Dimensions:
Height 30 cm / 11.8 inches
Weight: according to model

Material:
Different marbles and stones are 
available. See samples pdf:

> Librastone Marble samples

* Appropriate floor is required to 
support the stone mass.

Place of Production:
Carrara, Italy

Librastone Table 3

88 cm 
34.6”

68 cm 
26.7”

30 cm 
11.8”

Librastone Table 1

Weight: 145 kg
w

118 cm 
46.4”

Librastone Table 2

75 cm 
29.5”

30 cm 
11.8”

Weight: 162 kg

140 cm 
55.1”

120 cm 
47.2”

Librastone Table 4

30 cm 
11.8”

Weight: 259 kg

140 cm 
55.1”

Librastone Table 3

92 cm 
36.2”

30 cm 
11.8”

Weight: 240.5 kg
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